T491A105M025AG
KEMET with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ T491A105M025AG: Info@IC-Components.com
T491A105M025AT
Description: CAP TANT 1UF 25V 20% 1206
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 51900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT2478
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025ZT7280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025ZT
Description: CAP TANT 1UF 25V 20% 1206
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT4513
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTAC00
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020AT46597027
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTZ001
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020AT4838
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT4280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT7111
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AH
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025ATAUTO
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025ZTAU00
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTAU00
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTPV10
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT4659
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTZV99
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT4860
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTZL11
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTAC01
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZT7280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTAU007280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZT
Description: CAP TANT 1UF 20% 20V 1206
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020AT7280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020AT7622
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT7622
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT4380
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M025AT7280
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T491A105M020ZTZV10
Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 20.0V
Manufacturers: KEMET
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of T491A105M025AG
Part Number T491A105M025AG Manufacturer / Brand KEMET
Voltage - Rated 25V Type Molded
Tolerance ±20% Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Series T491 Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Manufacturer Size Code A Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 125°C
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) 0.071" (1.80mm)
Features General Purpose Failure Rate -
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 8 Ohm Detailed Description 1µF Molded Tantalum Capacitors 25V 1206 (3216 Metric) 8 Ohm
Capacitance 1µF Stock Quantity 50000 pcs Stock
Category Capacitors > Tantalum Capacitors Description CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Keywords realted to T491A105M025AG
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
T491A105M025AG Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: T491A105M025AG
Manufacturer / Brand KEMET
Part of Description: CAP TANT 1.00UF 25.0V
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE